
 

 

BERMULA 30/07/2021 JAM 12.00 TENGAHARI SEHINGGA 31/07/2021 JAM 12.00 

TENGAHARI 

BIL NAMA SYARIKAT NO.SEBUTHARGA NO.AKAUN 

1 ZY PERMAI ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
 

2107300029 

2 MHIJ GLOBAL ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107300030 

3 METHAMAGIX ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107300031 

4 MRZA ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107300032 

5 ZAHARUDDIN ZAKI ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107300033 

6 LAYTECH ENT 
 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2107310001 

7 PERNIAGAAN AROL 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
 

2107310002 

8 MOHAMAD BIN SALLEH 
 

SH(P) 52/2021 
2107310003 

9 IZZALINA TEGUH ENT 
 

SH(P) 52/2021 
2107310004 

 

 


